Bag Co Ltd

Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
WESTERHAM

Kent
TN16 1BT
GB

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Number Ordered Order Required Order By
PO3628

28/10/2021 16/11/2021 Tina Corless

Job Title:

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit Price

Price

B5911R

Hadlow backpack

Sports backpack made from REACH
compliant*300x250d polyester with reflective

piping. C/w zipped front pocket & main compartment,
earphone outlet & internal pocket for MP3 player
Size (H)45x(W)30x(D)15 Print front pocket Screen
print 12x5cm UV print area 5x10cms

Colour - Black

Printed 1 colour - white

Design - Kumho logo - new logo
Position - on front of bag

REPEAT OF PO3004 Ref 277228
PLEASE MARK ALL BOXES
KUMHO BACKPACK

KTBACK

ASN26715

Origination

Carriage

50

1
1

6.750

17.00
13.00

337.50

17.00
13.00

Delivery Address

John Thrupp
Hallmark Consumer Services Ltd
Green Bank
Saxby Road

Special Instructions

Purchase Order Total

367.50

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery

note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to
artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Melton Mowbray

Leicestershire
LE13 1FF

Authorised signature

Logo X

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Suite 16, Warren Bruce Court, Warren Bruce Road

Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1LB
Tel: 0161 875 2500
LogoX.co.uk




