

Bag Co Ltd Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way WESTERHAM Kent TN16 1BT GB

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

Order Number	Ordered	Order Required	Order By	Order By Job Title:			
PO3628	28/10/2021	16/11/2021	Tina Corl	ess			
Product	oduct Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Price	
PE011D Hadlaw backnook				50	6.750	227 50	

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Pri	ce
B5911R	Hadlow backpack Sports backpack made from REACH compliant*300x250d polyester with reflective piping. C/w zipped front pocket & main compartment, earphone outlet & internal pocket for MP3 player Size (H)45x(W)30x(D)15 Print front pocket Screen print 12x5cm UV print area 5x10cms	50	6.750		337.50
	Colour - Black Printed 1 colour - white Design - Kumho logo - new logo Position - on front of bag		0		
	REPEAT OF PO3004 Ref 277228 PLEASE MARK ALL BOXES KUMHO BACKPACK KTBACK ASN26715				
	Origination	1	17.00	GO	17.00
	Carriage	1	13.00	(.co.uk	13.00

Purchase Order Total £ 367.50

## **Delivery Address**

John Thrupp
Hallmark Consumer Services Ltd
Green Bank
Saxby Road
Melton Mowbray
Leicestershire
LE13 1FF

## **Special Instructions**

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised signature .....

## Logo X